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Q1: The captioning feature of the Adobe Connect room is part of a pilot. Please select one:

1. The captioning feature of the Adobe Connect room is part
of a pilot. Please select one

(O Very Helpful B . (8)
(O Helpful [ 27.2... (3)
() Less relevant 0% (0)
(O Not Helpful 0% (0)

®

No Vote




Q2: Please self-identify all categories that describe who you are.

2. Please self-identify all categories that describes who you

are
[ ] A person with disabilities 0% (0)
] Participant for whom English is a ] 647 (9)
second language
Participant who doesn't speak
7.14% 1
L] English I (1)
Participant who has limited or
ST 5
L] low bandwidth - (5)
[ ] All of the above 0% (0)
[ ] None of the above L 214.. (3)
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Q3: What benefits did you get from accessing the Captioning stream? Choose as many answers as possible.

3. What benefits did you get from accessing the Captioning
stream? Chose as many answers as possible

] Gretater understanding of the ] 333 (4)
topics
] Ability to uqderstand the session ] 58.3. (7)
more effectively
Provided the correct spelling of
8.33% 1
L] technical terminology ! (1)
Able to more fully participate and
333 -
L] engage with the presenter L (4)
[] All the above [ 1] 416.. (5)
[ ] Other 0% (0)




Q4: Where else do you think Captioning should be required?

4. Where else do you think Captioning should be required?

[] Working Groups ] 40% (6)
[ ] Task Forces L] 20% (3)
[ ] Adhoc groups [] 33.3... (5)
[] RALO Calls [ ] 40%  (6)
[] ALAC Calls ] 40%  (6)
[] CCWG Calls [] 266.. (4)
[ ] Other constituencies [ 13.3.. (2)
[] All the above L] 466.. (7)
[] Other [ 20%  (3) |




Q5: Any final comments?

5. Any final comments?

Tvne v ) ver here
{VDE Your answer Nere... ] “

[ ] Broadcast Results

Answers (7)

Thank you for the possibility of interaction. Hope to see the
transcript on the web page soon

Muy util toda la informacion y las respuestas de los candidatos

The captioner need to be well acquainted with the subject matter
and terms...

Excellent tool!

Whether it is bandwith, noise, poor sound quality, mispronounced
words, captioning gives the opportunity to understand what has been

said.

Very impressive thanks. Not least this survey.

thank the meeting




Participants and Survey Engagement

44 Call Participants
11 Live Survey Participants




